
AvD Histo Race Cup HRA

Zolder - 4011 mtr.
8 - 9 September 2017

Result of Race 2

Motorsport XL Weekend Zolder
Rimo Verlag

C-Z-MXL-021

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar / Total time

Klasse GO2
Started: 1 Classified: 1 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

208 Jochem Sihorsch  1 -- 11 laps --Ralt RT3/84  VW Brabham Judd 21:45.581 1:54.100 8

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar / Total time

Klasse GO3
Started: 9 Classified: 9 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

301 Nikolaj Maarslet Madsen  1 -- 12 laps --Reynard SF87 Ford 21:19.698 1:43.360 12

363 Stefan Krämer 4.153 2 4.153Reynard SF83 Ford 21:23.851 1:44.520 8

302 Jürgen Meyer 15.787 3 19.940Reynard SF86 Ford 21:39.638 1:45.887 5

324 Roberto Cocciarelli 13.741 4 33.681Swift DB3 Ford
Biehl Racing

21:53.379 1:46.467 9

326 Colin Rich 12.474 5 46.155Reynard SF88 Ford
Hess Motorsport

22:05.853 1:45.863 11

12 Bernardo Meyer 57.272 6 1:43.427Reynard SF84 23:03.125 1:52.226 10
E - A lgaida

213 Günter Becker  7 -- 11 laps --Schiesser F4 Ford 21:31.518 1:46.991 10

311 Axel Pilz  8 -- 6 laps --Martini MK41 Renault
Reha Razing

12:36.479 2:00.301 4

333 Stig Bjerring  9 -- 5 laps --Reynard SF87 Ford 14:18.609 1:48.919 4

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar / Total time

Klasse GO4
Started: 1 Classified: 1 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

446 Werner Fischer  1 -- 12 laps --March 713M Lotus TC
Solitude Revival e.V .

22:30.128 1:50.150 12

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar / Total time

Klasse GO6
Started: 8 Classified: 8 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

638 Harald Thönnes  1 -- 12 laps --Swift DB2 Ford 21:48.428 1:45.832 6

601 Volker Böhm 5.185 2 5.185Swift DB2 Ford
Biehl Racing

21:53.613 1:46.434 12

689 Harald Schmeyer 8.708 3 13.893Lola T492 Ford
Biehl Racing

22:02.321 1:48.358 7

699 Martin Hörter 2.140 4 16.033Lola T580 Ford 22:04.461 1:48.787 8

682 Werner Frenz 9.604 5 25.637Shrike P15 22:14.065 1:48.234 10

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:43.360  in lap  12  by  nbr. 301 : Nikolaj Maarslet Madsen (Reynard SF87 Ford)

Results: www.raceresults.at Timekeeping by  :  SDO SportTiming
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683 Thomas Hardy 1.826 6 27.463Shrike P15 Ford 22:15.891 1:49.499 10

606 Jens Burmester  7 -- 11 laps --Swift DB2 Ford
ReHa Razing

22:06.279 1:58.007 8

623 Arthur Bruckner 6.212 8 6.212Lotus 23B 22:12.491 1:59.330 9

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar / Total time

FFR Goldpokal
Started: 4 Classified: 4 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

96 Pascal Monbaron  1 -- 12 laps --Van Diemen RF00 21:48.651 1:43.634 8
CH - Courtelary

88 Damien Mercanton 21.593 2 21.593Tatuus 22:10.244 1:45.574 11
CH - Forel

81 Martin Walter  3 -- 11 laps --Tatuus 21:44.472 1:51.427 8
CH - Fällanden

97 Andreas Gühmann  4 -- 2 laps --Griffon 4:26.916 1:46.743 2
CH - Madetswil

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:43.360  in lap  12  by  nbr. 301 : Nikolaj Maarslet Madsen (Reynard SF87 Ford)

Results: www.raceresults.at Timekeeping by  :  SDO SportTiming
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